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 ASHEVILLE SKI CLUB LEADERSHIP CONTACTS 

2023-2024 updated 08/27/23 

  

EXECUTIVE OFFICERS 

President    Scott Hinkle   jscotthinkle@gmail.com  

Vice Pres (seeking replacement) David Lee   avlskiclub@gmail.com 

Treasurer (seeking replacement) Bill Melton    skibill@charter.net  

  Secretary   Susan Slettedal/Greg Caspers 357susan@att.net 

ggcaspers@gmail.com   

 Past President   Tyler Melton   avlskiclub@gmail.com   

   

BOARD MEMBERS  

Chairman   Liisa Andreassen   liisas66@gmail.com    

Max Pennington   maxepenn@gmail.com    

     Sunny Ruble   connieruble@hotmail.com   

     John Godts   jgodts63@gmail.com 

      Andy Crum   afcrum82@gmail.com 

   

ACTIVITY DIRECTORS    

Newsletter   Tom Bushar   tbushar@gmail.com                    

Membership   Max & Emmalyn Pennington maxepenn@gmail.com   

Webmaster    Tyler Melton   avlskiclub@gmail.com                    

  

CLUB TRIPS 

 Club Trips Chair   Susan Macdonald Robinson susanmac2@gmail.com  

 Club Trips Leaders  Danny Muse   danielpmuse@gmail.com  

    David Lee   tndave9@gmail.com  

      

 RACING    

    Race Director   Erik Sandstedt                        sweski@gmail.com   

    Junior Race Captain  Doug MacMillan    dpmacmillan@earthlink.net  

   Special Olympics   Sam Lloyd    zlloyd@windstream.net  

  

   

CRESCENT REPRESENTATIVE 

    Crescent Rep   Paul Dobson   paultdobson@gmail.com   

       

 CRESCENT TRIPS CHAIR    Susan Macdonald Robinson susanmac2@gmail.com 


